

## **Terms and Conditions**

The Library provides access to digitized documents strictly for noncommercial educational, research and private purposes and makes no warranty with regard to their use for other purposes. Some of our collections are protected by copyright. Publication and/or broadcast in any form (including electronic) requires prior written permission from the Library.

Each copy of any part of this document must contain there Terms and Conditions. With the usage of the library's online system to access or download a digitized document you accept there Terms and Conditions.

Reproductions of material on the web site may not be made for or donated to other repositories, nor may be further reproduced without written permission from the Library

For reproduction requests and permissions, please contact us. If citing materials, please give proper attribution of the source.

### Imprint:

Director: Mag. Renate Plöchl

Deputy director: Mag. Julian Sagmeister

Owner of medium: Oberösterreichische Landesbibliothek

Publisher: Oberösterreichische Landesbibliothek, 4021 Linz, Schillerplatz 2

### Contact:

Email: [landesbibliothek\(at\)ooe.gv.at](mailto:landesbibliothek(at)ooe.gv.at)

Telephone: +43(732) 7720-53100

## Ergänzungen und Berichtigungen zu den ersten fünf Bänden

II. Band: Im Druckfehlerverzeichnis ist noch aufzunehmen:

Seite 389, 20. Zeile von oben: 282 statt 222  
„ 762, 2. „ „ unten: 58. GbBrig. statt 58. IBrig.  
„ 763, 21. „ „ oben: 58. GbBrig. statt 58. IBrig.  
„ 772, 2. „ „ unten: 58. GbBrig. statt 58. IBrig.

III. Band: Im Druckfehlerverzeichnis ist noch aufzunehmen:

Seite 108, 5. Zeile von oben: rechten statt linken

IV. Band: Im Druckfehlerverzeichnis ist noch aufzunehmen:

Seite 96, 16. Zeile von unten: ihre Seite statt ihre Stelle  
„ 176, 6. „ „ „ vorstoßen statt verstoßen  
„ 515, 10. „ „ „ oben: Juni statt Juli  
„ 648, 12. „ „ „ „ 25. statt 26.  
„ „ 18. „ „ „ „ 26. statt 25.  
„ 677, 21. „ „ „ „ 56. statt 55.  
„ 684, 12. „ „ „ unten: GbBrig. statt IBrig.  
Blg. 2, S. 22, 18. Zeile von oben: Obstlt. Höger statt Obst. Ritt. v. Langer  
Blg. 28, 98. KSchBrig. statt 8. IBrig.  
58. GbBrig. statt 58. IBrig.  
59. IBrig. statt 50. IBrig.

V. Band: Druckfehler und Berichtigungen:

Seite 77, 19. Zeile von unten: der statt des  
„ 254, 13. „ „ „ oben: Călăraşibrig. statt CălăraşiBrig.  
„ 271, 10. „ „ „ unten: 17. statt 18.  
„ 9. „ „ „ „ zweiten statt ersten  
„ 333, 4. „ „ „ „ Armeen statt Armee  
„ 379, 17. „ „ „ „ oben: GdI. v. Jacobi statt GLt. Freih. v. Jakoby  
„ 430, 18. „ „ „ „ FML. statt GM.  
„ 436, 12. „ „ „ „ den statt dem  
„ 514, 6. „ „ „ unten: v. Breit statt Breit  
„ 546, 19. „ „ „ „ 11. bayr. statt bayr. 11  
„ 547, 4. „ „ „ „ oben: 12. bayr. statt bayr. 12  
„ 550, 14. „ „ „ „ unten: 44 statt 14  
„ 553, 11. „ „ „ „ 11. bayr. statt bayr. 11  
„ 705, Anm. 1, 2. Zeile von unten: 1. statt 1  
„ 711, 17. Zeile von unten: Sereth statt Seret